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POINTS-OF-CONTACT 

 

 
 Name E-Mail  Telephone       Mobile 

 

Subcommittee 1:  DUNE Detectors   

Eric James     jameseb@fnal.gov 630-840-8610   773-454-6709 

Jim Stewart (Far Detector)   stewart@bnl.gov 631-344-3262   

Christopher Mauger (Near Detector)  cmauger@lanl.gov 505-665-7920   505-695-8916   

  

Subcommittee 2:  Beamline 

Vaia Papadimitriou   vaia@fnal.gov  630-840-8207  

Salman Tariq    tariq@fnal.gov                           630-840-6459  

 

Subcommittee 3:  Conventional Facilities  

Tom Hamernik (Near Site)  hamernik@fnal.gov 630-840-4712 

Josh Willhite (Far Site)  willhite@fnal.gov 605-722-5038   605-641-1358 

Mike Headley (Far Site Facilities)    

 

Subcommittee 4:  Cryogenic Infrastructure 

Barry Norris    norris@fnal.gov 630-840-3672    630-391-2336  

David Montanari  dmontana@fnal.gov 630-840-5195    609-456-5263 

Mike Headley (Far Site Facilities) mheadley@sanfordlab.org          605-722-4060 

 

Subcommittee 5:  Project Management  

Nigel Lockyer (LBNF)                          lockyer@fnal.gov 630-840-6723   

Elaine McCluskey (LBNF)             mccluskey@fnal.gov   630-840-2193    630-441-8500  

Eric James (DUNE)             jameseb@fnal.gov   630-840-8610      773-454-6709  

Chang Kee Jung (DUNE)             chang.jung@stonybrook.edu   631-632-8108 

Sandra Efstafiou (Procurement)             sandraef@fnal.gov   630-840-5784  

 

Cost and Schedule 

Bob O’Sullivan   bobo@fnal.gov  630-840-8094  

   

 

ES&H 

Mike Andrews                                                       mandrews@fnal.gov   630-840-8472        630-531-0045
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